

Government of India

Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 09ABKCS5774P1Z8

Regis	stration Number : 09ABK		Z8					
1. Legal Name			SARVAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any		Sarvaearth Private Limited					
3.	Additional trade names,	, if any						
4.	Constitution of Busines	S	Private Limited Company					
5.	Address of Principal Pla Business	ace of	BH-19, Khargapur, Husaria, Lucknow, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh, 226010					
6.	Date of Liability							
7.	Period of Validity		From	08/05/2023	То	Not Applicable		
8.	Type of Registration	~	Regular					
9.	Particulars of Approving	Uttar Pradesh						
Signature								
Name Nilesh S		• •						
Designation Assistar		nt Commissioner						
Jurisdictional Office Lucknow			v Sector-20					
Date of issue of Certificate 08/05/20)23					
Note: State	The registration certificate	is required	to be promir	ently displayed	at all places	of business in the		

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 08/05/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09ABKCS5774P1Z8

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name

SARVAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

Sarvaearth Private Limited

6

0

enic

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

5005



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 09ABKCS5774P1Z8

Legal Name Trade Name, if any SARVAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED

Sarvaearth Private Limited

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



		-		
	8			i.
	8.	3	-	2
		1.6	20	
		16		
13				

2



5005

Name	
Designation/Status	
Resident of State	
Name	
Designation/Status	
Resident of State	

Ram Chandra Singh Director Uttar Pradesh Sanjay Kumar Singh Director Uttar Pradesh